Features
AMAX-PT700 V2 Intel Atom® Panel Controller
	� Optimized BIOS & Embedded OS for 1ms real-time control (Windows and
Linux)
	� Achieve 32-axis motion control with 1ms EtherCAT cycle time under Linux
	� OPC UA and Modbus TCP/RTU as IT connectivity enabled by CODESYS
	� EtherCAT, PROFIT, Ethernet I/P, CANopen as OT connectivity enabled by
CODESYS

limitations.
Hardware Specifications (Cont.)
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMAX-PT700-100D5A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,Win CDS Control
AMAX-PT700-102X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu
AMAX-PT800-106X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,Win CDS Control+Target/WebVisu+SoftMotion
P/N Description
AMAX-PT700-200X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,linux CDS Control
AMAX-PT700-202X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,linux CDS Control+WebVisu
AMAX-PT700-206X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,linux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion
AMAX-PT700-208X6A Intel Panel Controller,Intel Atom x6425E,linux CDS Control+WebVisu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
Panel Module P/N Description
FPM-D12T-CE 12.1" XGA TFT LED LCD
FPM-D12T-HE 12.1" XGA TFT LED LCD High Brightness 1000 nits
FPM-D15T-CE 15" XGA TFT LED LCD
FPM-D15T-HE 15" XGA TFT LED LCD High Brightness 1800 nits
FPM-D17T-CE 17" SXGA TFT LED LCD
FPM-D19T-CE 19" SXGA TFT LED LCD
FPM-D15W-FCE 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
FPM-D15W-FHE 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD High Brightness 1200 nits
FPM-D18W-FCE 18.5" HD TFT LED LCD
FPM-D21W-CE 21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
FPM-D21W-HE 21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD High brightness 1400 nits
FPM-D24W-CE 23.8" FHD TFT LED LCD
AMAX-PT700 V2
Dimensions Unit: mm
30
269